UNOFFICIAL COPY

| _ | | | | | | in: (80 | (22) | |
|---|--------------------|------------|--|--|--|----------|------|--|
| | | iami aaria | | | | | Ш | |
| | | | | | | | Ш | |
| | 1 18 B 18 1 1 B 18 | | | | | | Ш | |
| | 14111111111111 | .1181 1181 | | | | KAL INII | | |

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

SUFFIX

| | | .] [60][1] ([60] | *19099 | 16138* | |
|--|---|---|-------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|
| ICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN | NT |)oc# 190 | | 38 Fee \$44.2 | 5 |
| DLLOWINSTRUCTIONS | | | | 41 69 | |
| NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) | | HSP FEE:\$ | 9.00 RPR | F FEE: \$1.00 | |
| Nick Barzellone 405-236-0003 E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) | | IDHARD M. | MOODY | | |
| E-MAIL GONTAGE AT TILLIN (Optional) | | LOOK COUNT | Y RECORI | ER OF DEEDS | |
| SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) | | | | 32:45 PM PG: 1 | OF 3 |
| McCoy & Orta, P.C. | | مويدات الربيعة | and the second | a carre en e | |
| 100 North Broadway, 26th Floor | | | | | |
| Oklahoma City OK 73102 | . | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | OR FILING OFFICE US | |
| INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN THE NUMBER 1833312108 filed 11/29/15 | 115 | This FINANCING STAT (or recorded) in the RE | | ENDMENT is to be filed RECORDS | [for record] |
| | | | | orm UCC3Ad) and provide D | |
| TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about the Statement | ove is terminated with | respect to the security inte | rest(s) of Se | ecured Party authorizing | this Termination |
| ASSIGNMENT (full) or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 4 iso indicate affected | | ssignee in item 7c and name | e of Assigno | r in item 9 | |
| CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Jenu ed a continued for the additional period provided by applicable law | above with respect to | the security interest(s) of S | ecured Party | y authorizing this Continu | uation Statement is |
| PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: | | | | | |
| Check one of these two boxes: AND Check Q | one of these three box | | | | |
| CHA | ANCLme and/or add 6a c 6b; and item 7a | ress: Complete ADD n | iame: Compl 7b, and item 7 | ete item DELETE nan 7c De deleted | me: Give record name I in item 6a or 6b |
| CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Cha | | | | | |
| 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | 6 | | <u> </u> | | |
| | 0, | | | 1 | |
| 6b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSONA | . N'.mi | ADDITIO | DNAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$ |) SUFFIX |
| İ | | 1// | | | |
| CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inform | nation Change - provide only | one name, in or 7b) (use exact, ful | l riame; do not o | mit, modify, or abbreviate any p | art of the Debtor's name) |
| 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | | | | _ |
| WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATIO | ON, AS TRUS | TEE* | | | |
| 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | C | 4. | | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | | 7,0 | | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | | | | | SUFFIX |
| INDIVIDUAL 3 ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/MITTAL(S) | | | | U/Sc. | JOFFIX |
| MAILING ADDRESS | CITY | | STATE | POSTALCUNE | COUNTRY |
| 00 North Market Street | Wilmington | | DE | 19890 | USA |
| COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Al | DD collateral | DELETE collateral | DESTATE . | covered collateral | ASSIGN coffateral |
| Indicate collateral: | DD COMMENTAL | DELETE CONSTITUTE | INCOMME | covered conditional | |
| FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF WELLS F | | AEDOINI MODTO | AGE SE | CUDITIES INC | , <u>,</u> |
| ULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CER | | | | 2001(17120, 1140 | ·., |
| DETILAMIET MORTOAGET AGG-13 INGGOTT GEN | (III IOA I EO, 1 | JEMIEO 2015 ODC | ,0 | | <u> </u> |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | Į. | 9 |
| | | | | | /1 |
| NAME OF CECUDED DARTY DECORD | 4 5 2 7 5 1 7 5 5 7 M 2 - 2 M - | | | | KS. II W |
| NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide | AMENDMENT: Pro a name of authorizing | | (name of As | ssignor, if this is an Assign | nment) |
| 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | or authorizing | | | • | ` |
| FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPOR | ATION | | | | gia. |

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: M&O REF.: 7546.076 2935 North Clark Street (Loan No. 499506383) FILE WITH COOK COUNTY, I

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

1909916138 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

| | CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A LOWINSTRUCTIONS | DDENDU | M _ | | - | |
|-----|---|------------------|-----------------------|------------------------|--------------------|-------------------|
| | INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendr 1833312108 filed 11/29/18 | ment form | | | ſ | |
| | NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ame | endment form | 7 | | | |
| | 128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION | | | | | |
| or | 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | | | |
| | FIRST PERSONAL WIME | | _ | | | |
| | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INI (IAU S) | SUFFIX | _ | | | |
| | 70 | | | SPACE IS FOR FILI | | |
| 13. | Name of DEBTOR on related financing stroment (Name of a current Debtor of rone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate | | | | Instruction item 1 | 13): Provide only |
| | 138. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SAXONY CLARK, LLC | | | | ř | |
| OR | | ST PERSONAL NAME | | ADDITIONAL NAME(S |)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| 14. | ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): | | | - | | |
| | 94 | | | | | |
| | | \mathbb{C} | | | | |
| | | 0/2 | | | | |
| | | 17/ | X, | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | 6. | | | |
| | | | | / | | |
| | | | ` | 5 | 1 | |
| | | | | | *, | |
| | | | | | | |
| 15 | This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: | 17 Descrir | otion of real estate: | | C | |
| | covers timber to be cut | | | more specifica | llv describ | ed on |
| | Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 if Debtor does not have a record interest): | | | hereto and mad | | |
| | | | 4-28-111-047-0 | 0000 37 North Clark | Stroot Ch | icago II |
| | | 60657 | ty Address. 25 | or North Clark | oneer, on | iicago, iL |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 18. | MISCELLANEOUS: | A *** | | | | |

1909916138 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COP

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 15 AND THAT PART OF LOT 14 DESCRIBED AS BEGINNING AT THE SOUTH WEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 14 AND RUNNING THENCE NORTHWESTERLY ALONG THE WESTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 14 A DISTANCE OF 77/100 FEET; THENCE NORTHEASTERLY A DISTANCE OF 1.33 FEET TO A POINT 1.33 FEET NORTH (MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES) OF THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 14; THENCE SOUTHEASTERLY A DISTANCE OF 53; 100 FEET TO A POINT 87/100 FEET NORTH (ME) SURED AT RIGHT ANGLES) OF SAID SOUTH LINE; THENCE EASTERLY A DISTANCE OF 65.25 FEET TO A POINT 91/100 FEET NORTH (MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES) OF SAID SOUTH LOT LINE; THENCE SOUTH A DISTANCE OF 91/100 FEET TO A POINT ON SAID SOUTH LINE OF LCT 14 WHICH IS 57.73 FEET WEST OF THE SOUTH EAST CORNER OF SAID LOT AND THENCE WEST ALONG SAID SOUTH LINE A DISTANCE OF 67.27 FEET TO PLACE OF BEGINNING, BEING IN WILLIAM KNOKE AND OTHERS SUBDIVISION OF PART OF BLOCK 1 IN SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 20 ACRES OF THE SOUTH 50 ACRES OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED APRIL 22, 1904 AS TE 35

OOF COUNTY CIENTS OFFICE DOCUMENT 3527220 IN BOOK 56, PACE 35 OF PLATS, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 14-28-111-047-0000

Loan No.: 499506383 M&O File No.: 7546.076

Loan Name: 2935 North Clark Street

Pool: SB-60